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FRI-20 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  167 SCT:  72
Piper 56.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 02.9820 08242 0 0

Jinx 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ruane 00.0021 08244 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  67
Ruckus 41.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.9845 12253 100 0

Kylie 41.53 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Parkin 04.0243 12246 0 0

Ruby 51.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berry 03.2244 12251 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  65
ReCon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.0063 16261 0 0

Sawyer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ondeyka 10.0064 16264 0 0

Zabu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0065 16267 0 0

Rhys 43.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Midura 03.9766 16268 0 0

Danny 42.38 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Condit 04.0367 16270 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  62
O'Neill 41.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Keeshen 04.26102 20283 100 0

Duncan 42.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Tendler 04.1399 20277 100 0

Yahoo! 64.65 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Simonelli 02.72100 20279 0 0

Kimba 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Busacca 10.00101 20281 0 0

Ben 77.23 15 2 0 55NQ 0 0Kramer 02.28103 20289 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  176 SCT:  66
Leia 54.15 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hopkins 03.25113 24291 0 0

R

FRI-20 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  167 SCT:  72
Pop-Tart 43.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.8413 08115 100 28

Misty 45.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.6618 08125 100 26

Willow 52.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wang 03.177 08110 100 19

Brigitta 55.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Leonard 03.0116 08121 100 16

Nash 58.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spence 02.869 08111 100 13

Brazen 58.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.845 08299 100 13

Toby 64.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salmon 02.5711 08114 100 7

Dreamer 63.80 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrysiak 12.626 08109 0 0

Captain 78.53 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Martinez 02.1310 08113 0 0

Jose 64.64 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Potter 02.5814 08117 0 0

Victor 49.96 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.3412 08120 0 0

Arrow 49.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wang 03.3819 08123 0 0

Hawkeye 45.99 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wilson 03.6317 08124 0 0

Maze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stephon 00.0015 08112 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.008 08126 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  67
Minute 35.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.6629 12142 100 31
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Liz Lemon 43.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Striepeck 03.8640 12250 100 23

Sadie 47.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.5328 12128 100 19

OBX 47.59 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kellar 03.5142 12149 100 19

Bella 48.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.4441 12153 100 18

Peregrine 49.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.3834 12135 100 17

Tamiah 59.35 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Marsh 02.8131 12129 0 0

Cruise 410.62 343 1 0 1034NQ 0 0Prekop 00.4130 12130 0 0

Aeryn 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Midura 10.0032 12131 0 0

Trek 43.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.8733 12132 0 0

Pippi 47.89 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Cornelius 03.4935 12136 0 0

Zor-el 56.79 0 4 2 30NQ 4 0Bergmann 02.9438 12141 0 0

Spark 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0036 12146 0 0

Ditto 43.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.8139 12147 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.0037 12139 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  65
Quiz 34.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 04.9061 16182 100 30

Tucker 42.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Powell 04.0155 16165 100 22

Lizard 46.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.6562 16183 100 18

Rigby 50.38 0 1 2 20NQ 1 1Suttner 03.3949 16156 0 0

Rave 0.00 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Berry 00.0050 16157 0 0

Joey 44.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Condit 03.8051 16158 0 0

Lila 49.09 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Bunin 03.4852 16159 0 0

Kip 45.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fronheiser 03.7253 16160 0 0

Lucy 70.33 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Jaffe 02.4357 16169 0 0

Surf 47.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.5658 16173 0 0

Hula 45.21 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ancona 03.7860 16180 0 0

Lucca 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.0054 16163 0 0

Figment 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vargas 00.0056 16166 0 0

Mica 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0059 16174 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  62
Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mellon 00.0097 20217 0 0

Leverage 35.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 04.9496 20215 100 26

Tag 39.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lechner 04.4992 20206 100 22

Siri 40.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Doering 04.3579 20187 100 21

Ghost 44.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.9477 20185 100 17

Cooper 46.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.7980 20188 100 15

Dozer 48.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.6475 20301 100 13

Rona 52.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schowalter 03.3384 20192 100 9

Smartie Pantz 53.99 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Owen 03.2676 20184 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.0078 20186 0 0

Honest Abe 52.43 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McNeil 03.3681 20189 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.0082 20190 0 0

Emily 53.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McGuigan 03.2883 20191 0 0

Mazie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Biroc 10.0088 20200 0 0

Oskar 46.69 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Patrick 03.7789 20202 0 0

Hops 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0090 20203 0 0
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Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.0093 20207 0 0

Asher 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scagnelli 10.0094 20209 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Patrick 10.0095 20211 0 0

Blake 36.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Murdock 04.8198 20276 0 0

Lizzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Moore 00.0085 20196 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Aldrich 00.0086 20198 0 0

T Rex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masters 00.0087 20199 0 0

A.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bridgwood 00.0091 20205 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  176 SCT:  66
Duke 53.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potter 03.28108 24223 100 12

Rumor 57.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.05107 24218 100 8

Waze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Owen 10.00111 24231 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kansky 00.00109 24224 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.00110 24230 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pactwa 00.00112 24234 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  176 SCT:  62
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00114 24C235 0 0

R

FRI-20 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67
Pepper 64.59 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Mruk 02.7273 16238 0 0

Mingo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spence 10.0074 16240 0 0

R

FRI-20 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  167 SCT:  77
Poppy 63.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kravetz 02.624 04069 100 13

Blast 48.25 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Simonelli 03.461 04064 0 0

Bug 68.51 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Kravetz 02.442 04066 0 0

Livvie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stephon 00.003 04067 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  167 SCT:  72
Winnie 47.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.5425 08079 100 24

Macie 59.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0MacLuskie 02.8324 08077 0 0

Brandy 83.20 11 2 2 53NQ 1 0Morris 02.0126 08080 0 0

Pixie 77.42 5 4 3 50NQ 1 0Marsh 02.1627 08081 0 0

Knight 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potts 00.0022 08072 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0023 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  171 SCT:  70
Chloe 46.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.6747 12086 100 23

Sundae 42.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kellar 03.9948 12083 0 0

Carter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.0046 12082 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67
Nemesis 40.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.3368 16300 100 26

Cassie 74.11 7 0 2 31NQ 0 0Morris 02.3769 16091 0 0
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Dzsessz (Jazz) 46.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bunin 03.7972 16099 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0070 16097 0 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0071 16098 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  176 SCT:  71
Zoey 60.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sorosky 02.92105 20104 100 10

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.00104 20101 0 0

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meisner 00.00106 20107 0 0
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